
UMass Choral Ensembles 
Choral Placement Auditions 

Sign-Up Sheet 
 
Wednesday, September 3, 2024, 5:30–8:00 pm  ​ Note: These are for Chorale auditions only. 
Location: Bromery Center for the Arts Room 44 
 

Sign up for the earliest available time slot 

Time First Last Name Email 

5:30 PM McKenna Maher mckennamaher@umass.edu 

5:36 PM Isabelle Mondschein  imondschein@umass.edu 

5:42 PM King Jones belovedjones@umass.edu 

5:48 PM Emma Richardson emrichardson@umass.edu  

5:54 PM Hailey Litwin hlitwin@umass.edu 

6:00 PM Johanna (Helen) Wunderlich hwunderlich@umass.edu  

6:06 PM Naomi Hoffman nfhoffman@umass.edu 

6:12 PM Ren Clark marennaclark@umass.edu  

6:18 PM Sarah McCarthy samccarthy@umass.edu 

6:24 PM Regina Abellard rabellard@umass.edu 

6:30 PM Cheryl Nwaeze cnwaeze@umass.edu 

 BREAK BREAK 

6:42 PM Cooper Bain catkins@umass.edu 

6:48 PM Mehreen Hussain mehreenhussa@umass.edu 

6:54 PM Jianyue Ao jianyueao@umass.edu 

7:00 PM Yeqi (Katy) Bai yeqibai@umass.edu 

7:06 PM Marie Cheng mycheng@umass.edu 

7:12 PM Eila Solomon eilasolomon@umass.edu 

7:18 PM Anna Clara Walsh  avwalsh@umasso.edu 

7:24 PM Sophie Rogers sgrogers@umass.edu 

7:30 PM   
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7:36 PM Hobie Bernosky hbernosky@umass.edu 

7:42 PM Jake Fritz  Jwfritz@umass.edu 

7:48 PM Will Lodge wlodge@umass.edu 

7:54 PM Tim Birken tbirken@umass.edu 

 


